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Группа No 1    14:00    Дорожка 1

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ПАПОВЯН Эдуард РОС  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 28 2

АВЕРБУХ Даниил КРА  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 30 1

ЧЕПЕЛЬ Ярослав РОС  2  2  1  2  0  0 0.000 -23 7 7

КАЗЬМИН Михаил РОС  1  0  V  2  2  V 0.333 -8 15 5

КИРМАСОВ Богдан КРА  3  0  V  V  2  V 0.500 -3 20 4

ШЕРСТНЕВ Даниил РОС  3  3  V  V  V  V 0.667 11 26 3

ГЕРАСИМОВ Николай КРА  2  3  V  2  4  1 0.167 -8 17 6

Группа No 2    14:00    Дорожка 2

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

МОЧАЛИН Алексей КРА  V  V  2  1  V  1 0.500 -1 19 4

ДЕМЯНЕНКО Артём КРА  2  0  0  1  V  0 0.167 -19 8 7

ТЕПИКИН Никита РОС  2  V  2  2  0  1 0.167 -13 12 5

BORONTOV Pavel GEO  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 14 27 2

КРАШЕННИКОВ Вячеслав РОС  V  V  V  2  V  3 0.667 11 25 3

ФИТКУЛИН Владислав КРА  1  2  V  2  0  1 0.167 -14 11 6

БУЛАШЕНКО Станислав РОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 30 1

Группа No 3    14:00    Дорожка 3

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ШУЛЬГИН Григорий РОС  V  0  V  4  2 0.400 -2 16 5

ШИЛЕНКО Владислав РОС  2  3  V  4  V 0.400 -2 19 4

МИРОНЮК Станислав РОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 25 1

КОСЬЯНЕНКО Анатолий КРА  1  2  1  1  1 0.000 -19 6 6

МОЧАЛИН Арсений КРА  V  V  0  V  3 0.600 -1 18 3

БУРМАКОВ Роман КРА  V  4  1  V  V 0.600 4 20 2
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 БУЛАШЕНКО Станислав РОС 1.000 22 30 квалифицированных

2 МИРОНЮК Станислав РОС 1.000 20 25 квалифицированных

3 АВЕРБУХ Даниил КРА 1.000 19 30 квалифицированных

4 BORONTOV Pavel GEO 0.833 14 27 квалифицированных

5 ПАПОВЯН Эдуард РОС 0.833 12 28 квалифицированных

6 ШЕРСТНЕВ Даниил РОС 0.667 11 26 квалифицированных

7 КРАШЕННИКОВ Вячеслав РОС 0.667 11 25 квалифицированных

8 БУРМАКОВ Роман КРА 0.600 4 20 квалифицированных

9 МОЧАЛИН Арсений КРА 0.600 -1 18 квалифицированных

10 МОЧАЛИН Алексей КРА 0.500 -1 19 квалифицированных

11 КИРМАСОВ Богдан КРА 0.500 -3 20 квалифицированных

12 ШИЛЕНКО Владислав РОС 0.400 -2 19 квалифицированных

13 ШУЛЬГИН Григорий РОС 0.400 -2 16 квалифицированных

14 КАЗЬМИН Михаил РОС 0.333 -8 15 квалифицированных

15 ГЕРАСИМОВ Николай КРА 0.167 -8 17 квалифицированных

16 ТЕПИКИН Никита РОС 0.167 -13 12 квалифицированных

17 ФИТКУЛИН Владислав КРА 0.167 -14 11 выбывший

18 ДЕМЯНЕНКО Артём КРА 0.167 -19 8 выбывший

19 КОСЬЯНЕНКО Анатолий КРА 0.000 -19 6 выбывший

20 ЧЕПЕЛЬ Ярослав РОС 0.000 -23 7 выбывший
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